
Team standings
4 Player A Division
Rnk Team(s) Rnd

W Pts+ Ero+ 8OB Rnd Avg
+ Wins Loss Gms

1 Where's Mike 69.0 2,550 0 0 95 8.39 196 108 304
2 Peanut Butter Cookie Crew 64.0 2,500 0 0 95 8.22 167 137 304
3 Shooters 63.0 2,462 0 0 95 8.10 191 113 304
4 Save Gus 61.5 2,505 0 0 95 8.24 182 122 304
5 Ace's & 8's 60.0 2,444 0 0 95 8.04 179 125 304
6 Janitors 59.5 2,448 0 0 95 8.05 170 134 304
7 Common Knowledge 55.5 2,499 0 1 95 8.22 185 119 304
8 Next To Nothing 55.5 2,415 0 0 95 7.94 171 133 304
9 40 Wreckers 50.5 2,381 0 0 95 7.83 150 154 304

10 Just Deadly 44.5 2,326 0 0 95 7.65 150 154 304

4 Player B Division
Rnk Team(s) Rnd

W Pts+ Ero+ 8OB Rnd Avg
+ Wins Loss Gms

1 Pool Tang Clan 45.0 2,270 0 0 95 7.47 162 142 304
2 Big Tap #1 44.5 2,323 0 1 95 7.64 151 153 304
3 Gunners 40.5 2,363 0 0 95 7.77 140 164 304
4 Team Hooter 38.5 2,236 0 0 90 7.76 134 154 288
5 420 Rollerz 34.0 2,248 0 0 95 7.39 124 180 304
6 Shed Shooters 33.0 2,243 0 0 95 7.38 129 175 304
7 Cue T's 33.0 2,212 0 0 95 7.28 120 184 304
8 Nice Rack Sugarballs 28.0 2,245 0 0 95 7.38 96 208 304
9 8 Ballers 20.5 2,269 0 2 95 7.46 83 221 304
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Player standings
4 Player A Division

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 Austin Lucas 8.34 634 76 48 0 0 28 1 3 19 3
2 Joe Pierce 8.29 630 76 50 0 0 26 2 4 19 3
3 RICHARD SCHULMAN 8.26 628 76 48 0 0 28 0 2 19 2
4 Tony Beadle 8.21 624 76 51 0 0 25 2 1 19 5
5 Dave Christopherson 8.21 624 76 46 0 0 30 1 5 19 4
6 ROY SR. WHITE 8.20 623 76 50 0 0 26 1 2 19 4
7 Kirk Bryan 8.56 616 72 50 0 0 22 3 3 18 6
8 Mark Stokes 8.46 609 72 47 0 0 25 1 2 18 4
9 Ken Cloud 8.01 609 76 46 0 0 30 2 4 19 4

10 Daniel Brown 7.97 606 76 45 0 0 31 2 3 19 3
11 ITTO-VERLIN KINGBIRD 7.97 606 76 45 0 0 31 2 1 19 1
12 Josh Neadeau 7.96 605 76 43 0 0 33 0 0 19 2
13 Rick Barrett 8.38 603 72 47 0 0 25 2 3 18 3
14 Jim Howard Jr 8.33 600 72 46 0 0 26 2 3 18 5
15 JAN BRYAN 7.87 598 76 40 0 0 36 1 0 19 3
16 Josh Schoenborn 7.84 596 76 43 0 0 33 0 1 19 3
17 Archie Larose 8.26 595 72 46 0 0 26 1 0 19 4
18 NICK VIRKUS 8.21 591 72 44 0 0 28 1 1 18 3
19 Travis Grauman 8.18 589 72 46 0 0 26 0 0 18 4
20 Donnie Harrison 8.15 587 72 47 0 0 25 1 0 19 2
21 Danny Head 8.13 585 72 43 0 0 29 1 1 18 4
22 Kip Solberg 7.70 585 76 39 0 0 37 1 1 19 1
23 Richard Luoma 7.64 581 76 40 0 0 36 0 1 19 0
24 JOSH LEESEBERG 8.53 580 68 48 0 0 20 0 2 17 5
25 Rich Delahunt 7.58 576 76 38 0 0 38 1 0 19 0
26 Dakotah Brunelle 7.97 574 72 43 0 0 29 2 3 18 2
27 Dave Schneider 7.97 574 72 43 0 0 29 0 1 18 3
28 Jared Davidson 7.97 574 72 39 0 0 33 3 3 18 4
29 Kelly Iceman 7.97 574 72 39 0 0 33 1 0 18 3
30 Jim Howard Sr 7.92 570 72 43 0 0 29 2 2 18 2
31 Robert Karbowski 7.41 563 76 34 0 0 42 1 0 19 1
32 Richard Jones 8.19 557 68 44 0 0 24 4 1 17 3
33 Mike Spaulding 7.74 557 72 41 0 0 31 1 1 18 3
34 David Dudley 8.10 551 68 42 0 0 26 0 2 17 3
35 JAY NORTHBIRD 7.63 549 72 38 0 0 34 1 1 19 0
36 SHAWN PARSONS 7.61 548 72 36 0 0 36 0 1 18 1
37 Rick Granke 7.07 537 76 28 0 0 48 0 0 19 1
38 TONY OLSON 7.87 535 68 41 0 0 27 1 0 18 3
39 Barry Oakgrove 7.40 533 72 30 0 0 42 2 0 18 1
40 Larry Chmielewski 6.89 524 76 30 0 0 46 0 0 19 2
41 Ave Schoenborn 6.89 524 76 27 0 0 49 0 0 19 0
42 Ruby Wind 6.88 523 76 30 0 0 46 0 0 19 1
43 Joe Wind 8.63 518 60 41 0 0 19 2 2 15 4
44 BRUCE STILLDAY HOOTER 7.15 515 72 33 0 0 39 0 0 18 1
45 Nate Kilde 6.93 499 72 31 0 0 41 0 0 18 1
46 Pam Iceman 7.24 492 68 27 0 0 41 0 0 17 0
47 Kenny Iceman 6.99 475 68 26 0 0 42 0 1 17 0
48 Gavin Herrera 7.30 467 64 27 0 0 37 0 2 16 1
49 Dana Lally 8.32 466 56 36 0 0 20 0 3 14 4
50 Chad Prentice 7.73 464 60 32 0 0 28 0 0 15 1
51 Gerald Wind 7.19 460 64 26 0 0 38 0 0 16 1
52 Jon Anderson 6.01 457 76 19 0 0 57 0 0 19 0
53 Dell Littlewind 5.97 454 76 16 0 0 60 0 0 19 0
54 Melanie Dow 7.08 453 64 27 0 0 37 0 0 16 1
55 Billy Forseman 5.88 447 76 20 0 0 56 0 0 19 0
56 Roger Edlund 6.97 446 64 25 0 0 39 2 1 16 0
57 DAVE FRIES 7.93 444 56 32 0 0 24 0 1 14 1
58 BOB STAPLES 9.15 439 48 39 0 0 9 3 5 12 6
59 Ben Schulman-Fineday 6.66 426 64 25 0 0 39 0 1 16 1
60 Edward Dow 6.61 423 64 21 0 0 43 0 0 16 1
61 Misty Dow 6.07 413 68 16 0 0 52 0 0 17 0
62 Arlan Johnson 7.77 404 52 29 0 0 23 2 0 13 1
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Player standings
4 Player A Division

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

63 Brandon Raincloud 7.67 399 52 27 0 0 25 0 0 13 3
64 Shane Tverstol 7.65 398 52 29 0 0 23 3 0 13 1
65 Margaret Charwood 7.02 393 56 25 0 0 31 0 0 14 0
66 Bill King 7.02 393 56 19 0 0 37 0 0 14 1
67 Michael Schollowsky 5.76 392 68 16 0 0 52 0 0 17 0
68 Joe Schulman 7.50 390 52 26 0 0 26 0 0 13 0
69 Yoel Gutierrez 8.04 386 48 28 0 0 20 1 0 12 3
70 Wayne Johnson JR 7.40 355 48 24 0 0 24 0 0 12 1
71 Darren Perkins 7.61 335 44 21 0 0 23 0 0 11 1
72 Rod Northbird 7.59 334 44 22 0 0 22 0 0 11 1
73 BEVERLY PRENTICE 7.65 306 40 19 0 0 21 0 0 10 0
74 Richard Johnston 4.97 298 60 7 0 0 53 0 0 15 0
75 Alan Stanck 6.75 297 44 14 0 0 30 0 1 11 1
76 Russ Nickerson 6.27 276 44 11 0 0 33 2 0 11 0
77 JEFF BROWN 8.06 258 32 20 0 0 12 0 0 8 1
78 Jared Rushing 7.06 254 36 14 0 0 22 0 0 9 0
79 Tyrone Dow 7.78 249 32 18 0 0 14 0 0 8 0
80 Dion Fairbanks 8.79 246 28 20 0 0 8 3 0 7 3
81 Kelly Dow 4.98 239 48 6 0 0 42 0 0 12 0
82 Sheldon Cook 8.46 237 28 19 0 0 9 0 1 7 1
83 Aaron Hall 8.83 212 24 20 0 0 4 0 0 6 3
84 Kyle Fairbanks 5.72 206 36 9 0 0 27 0 0 9 0
85 DANA WIND 7.32 205 28 14 0 0 14 0 0 7 0
86 Vince Skinaway 5.67 204 36 9 0 0 27 0 0 9 0
87 Jake Headbird 7.35 147 20 11 0 0 9 0 0 5 1
88 Trevor Schoenborn 6.85 137 20 9 0 0 11 0 0 5 0
89 James Kingbird 7.63 122 16 8 0 0 8 0 1 4 0
90 Starlee Oakgrove 5.60 112 20 3 0 0 17 0 0 5 0
91 Bob Chastic 8.17 98 12 7 0 0 5 0 0 3 0
92 DARRELL BOWER 6.13 98 16 4 0 0 12 0 0 4 0
93 Sam Kingbird 8.08 97 12 7 0 0 5 0 0 3 0
94 Joseph Madigan 7.25 87 12 6 0 0 6 0 0 3 0
95 Allen Fremstad 4.94 79 16 1 0 0 15 0 0 4 0
96 Shelly Antell 5.58 67 12 3 0 0 9 0 0 3 0
97 MIKE SCHLEE 8.25 66 8 6 0 0 2 0 0 2 0
98 LISA MITCHELL 7.50 60 8 4 0 0 4 0 0 2 0
99 Dawn Rosebear 5.00 60 12 1 0 0 11 0 0 3 0

100 Matthew Johnson 7.25 58 8 3 0 0 5 0 0 2 0
101 PATRICK RAINEY 7.13 57 8 5 0 0 3 0 0 2 0
102 Alisha Garcia 7.13 57 8 4 0 0 4 0 0 2 0
103 Brett Dow 7.00 56 8 2 0 0 6 0 0 2 0
104 Melissa Perkins 5.88 47 8 2 0 0 6 0 1 2 0
105 RICK Kruse 10.00 40 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
106 TREVOR LAROSE 9.25 37 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
107 Brock Petrie 9.00 36 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
108 KRIS MAGGERT 8.50 34 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
109 TERRY WINTERSTEEN 8.25 33 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
110 DENNIS SR STAPLES 8.00 32 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
111 SHELDON HILL 7.50 30 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0
112 Jerod W. Howard 7.25 29 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
113 Dusty Caspers 6.75 27 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
114 MIKE JOHNSON BEEF 6.25 25 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
115 Dave Kempenich 6.25 25 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
116 Jared Nelson 6.00 24 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
117 CASEY THOMAS 6.00 24 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
118 Jr Kingbird 5.75 23 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
119 Jolene Cloud 5.50 22 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
120 Dallas Crowe 5.50 22 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
121 Ron Pierce 5.25 21 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
122 TINA JOHNSON 5.00 20 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
123 Stephen Johnson 4.50 18 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
124 Kendra Dow 3.50 14 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
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Player standings
4 Player A Division

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

125 Nate Lewis 2.75 11 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
126 Nate Don't know 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
127 Mark Glynn 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
128 Eric Goodley 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
129 Larissa Oakvrove 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
130 GLENN REYNOLDS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
131 Steven Stevens 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
132 Loya Wind 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Player B Division

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 Austin Lucas 8.34 634 76 48 0 0 28 0 3 19 3
2 Joe Pierce 8.29 630 76 50 0 0 26 0 4 19 3
3 RICHARD SCHULMAN 8.26 628 76 48 0 0 28 2 2 19 2
4 Tony Beadle 8.21 624 76 51 0 0 25 0 1 19 5
5 Dave Christopherson 8.21 624 76 46 0 0 30 0 5 19 4
6 ROY SR. WHITE 8.20 623 76 50 0 0 26 0 2 19 4
7 Kirk Bryan 8.56 616 72 50 0 0 22 0 3 18 6
8 Mark Stokes 8.46 609 72 47 0 0 25 0 2 18 4
9 Ken Cloud 8.01 609 76 46 0 0 30 0 4 19 4

10 Daniel Brown 7.97 606 76 45 0 0 31 0 3 19 3
11 ITTO-VERLIN KINGBIRD 7.97 606 76 45 0 0 31 0 1 19 1
12 Josh Neadeau 7.96 605 76 43 0 0 33 1 0 19 2
13 Rick Barrett 8.38 603 72 47 0 0 25 0 3 18 3
14 Jim Howard Jr 8.33 600 72 46 0 0 26 0 3 18 5
15 JAN BRYAN 7.87 598 76 40 0 0 36 0 0 19 3
16 Josh Schoenborn 7.84 596 76 43 0 0 33 2 1 19 3
17 Archie Larose 8.26 595 72 46 0 0 26 0 0 19 4
18 NICK VIRKUS 8.21 591 72 44 0 0 28 0 1 18 3
19 Travis Grauman 8.18 589 72 46 0 0 26 2 0 18 4
20 Donnie Harrison 8.15 587 72 47 0 0 25 0 0 19 2
21 Danny Head 8.13 585 72 43 0 0 29 0 1 18 4
22 Kip Solberg 7.70 585 76 39 0 0 37 0 1 19 1
23 Richard Luoma 7.64 581 76 40 0 0 36 1 1 19 0
24 JOSH LEESEBERG 8.53 580 68 48 0 0 20 4 2 17 5
25 Rich Delahunt 7.58 576 76 38 0 0 38 0 0 19 0
26 Dakotah Brunelle 7.97 574 72 43 0 0 29 0 3 18 2
27 Dave Schneider 7.97 574 72 43 0 0 29 0 1 18 3
28 Jared Davidson 7.97 574 72 39 0 0 33 0 3 18 4
29 Kelly Iceman 7.97 574 72 39 0 0 33 0 0 18 3
30 Jim Howard Sr 7.92 570 72 43 0 0 29 0 2 18 2
31 Robert Karbowski 7.41 563 76 34 0 0 42 0 0 19 1
32 Richard Jones 8.19 557 68 44 0 0 24 0 1 17 3
33 Mike Spaulding 7.74 557 72 41 0 0 31 0 1 18 3
34 David Dudley 8.10 551 68 42 0 0 26 0 2 17 3
35 JAY NORTHBIRD 7.63 549 72 38 0 0 34 0 1 19 0
36 SHAWN PARSONS 7.61 548 72 36 0 0 36 1 1 18 1
37 Rick Granke 7.07 537 76 28 0 0 48 1 0 19 1
38 TONY OLSON 7.87 535 68 41 0 0 27 0 0 18 3
39 Barry Oakgrove 7.40 533 72 30 0 0 42 0 0 18 1
40 Larry Chmielewski 6.89 524 76 30 0 0 46 1 0 19 2
41 Ave Schoenborn 6.89 524 76 27 0 0 49 2 0 19 0
42 Ruby Wind 6.88 523 76 30 0 0 46 2 0 19 1
43 Joe Wind 8.63 518 60 41 0 0 19 0 2 15 4
44 BRUCE STILLDAY HOOTER 7.15 515 72 33 0 0 39 0 0 18 1
45 Nate Kilde 6.93 499 72 31 0 0 41 0 0 18 1
46 Pam Iceman 7.24 492 68 27 0 0 41 1 0 17 0
47 Kenny Iceman 6.99 475 68 26 0 0 42 0 1 17 0
48 Gavin Herrera 7.30 467 64 27 0 0 37 1 2 16 1
49 Dana Lally 8.32 466 56 36 0 0 20 0 3 14 4
50 Chad Prentice 7.73 464 60 32 0 0 28 4 0 15 1
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Player standings
4 Player B Division

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

51 Gerald Wind 7.19 460 64 26 0 0 38 4 0 16 1
52 Jon Anderson 6.01 457 76 19 0 0 57 1 0 19 0
53 Dell Littlewind 5.97 454 76 16 0 0 60 1 0 19 0
54 Melanie Dow 7.08 453 64 27 0 0 37 3 0 16 1
55 Billy Forseman 5.88 447 76 20 0 0 56 0 0 19 0
56 Roger Edlund 6.97 446 64 25 0 0 39 0 1 16 0
57 DAVE FRIES 7.93 444 56 32 0 0 24 2 1 14 1
58 BOB STAPLES 9.15 439 48 39 0 0 9 0 5 12 6
59 Ben Schulman-Fineday 6.66 426 64 25 0 0 39 1 1 16 1
60 Edward Dow 6.61 423 64 21 0 0 43 0 0 16 1
61 Misty Dow 6.07 413 68 16 0 0 52 2 0 17 0
62 Arlan Johnson 7.77 404 52 29 0 0 23 0 0 13 1
63 Brandon Raincloud 7.67 399 52 27 0 0 25 0 0 13 3
64 Shane Tverstol 7.65 398 52 29 0 0 23 0 0 13 1
65 Margaret Charwood 7.02 393 56 25 0 0 31 1 0 14 0
66 Bill King 7.02 393 56 19 0 0 37 0 0 14 1
67 Michael Schollowsky 5.76 392 68 16 0 0 52 2 0 17 0
68 Joe Schulman 7.50 390 52 26 0 0 26 2 0 13 0
69 Yoel Gutierrez 8.04 386 48 28 0 0 20 0 0 12 3
70 Wayne Johnson JR 7.40 355 48 24 0 0 24 0 0 12 1
71 Darren Perkins 7.61 335 44 21 0 0 23 0 0 11 1
72 Rod Northbird 7.59 334 44 22 0 0 22 0 0 11 1
73 BEVERLY PRENTICE 7.65 306 40 19 0 0 21 0 0 10 0
74 Richard Johnston 4.97 298 60 7 0 0 53 1 0 15 0
75 Alan Stanck 6.75 297 44 14 0 0 30 0 1 11 1
76 Russ Nickerson 6.27 276 44 11 0 0 33 0 0 11 0
77 JEFF BROWN 8.06 258 32 20 0 0 12 1 0 8 1
78 Jared Rushing 7.06 254 36 14 0 0 22 0 0 9 0
79 Tyrone Dow 7.78 249 32 18 0 0 14 0 0 8 0
80 Dion Fairbanks 8.79 246 28 20 0 0 8 0 0 7 3
81 Kelly Dow 4.98 239 48 6 0 0 42 1 0 12 0
82 Sheldon Cook 8.46 237 28 19 0 0 9 0 1 7 1
83 Aaron Hall 8.83 212 24 20 0 0 4 0 0 6 3
84 Kyle Fairbanks 5.72 206 36 9 0 0 27 0 0 9 0
85 DANA WIND 7.32 205 28 14 0 0 14 0 0 7 0
86 Vince Skinaway 5.67 204 36 9 0 0 27 1 0 9 0
87 Jake Headbird 7.35 147 20 11 0 0 9 0 0 5 1
88 Trevor Schoenborn 6.85 137 20 9 0 0 11 0 0 5 0
89 James Kingbird 7.63 122 16 8 0 0 8 0 1 4 0
90 Starlee Oakgrove 5.60 112 20 3 0 0 17 1 0 5 0
91 Bob Chastic 8.17 98 12 7 0 0 5 0 0 3 0
92 DARRELL BOWER 6.13 98 16 4 0 0 12 0 0 4 0
93 Sam Kingbird 8.08 97 12 7 0 0 5 0 0 3 0
94 Joseph Madigan 7.25 87 12 6 0 0 6 0 0 3 0
95 Allen Fremstad 4.94 79 16 1 0 0 15 1 0 4 0
96 Shelly Antell 5.58 67 12 3 0 0 9 0 0 3 0
97 MIKE SCHLEE 8.25 66 8 6 0 0 2 0 0 2 0
98 LISA MITCHELL 7.50 60 8 4 0 0 4 0 0 2 0
99 Dawn Rosebear 5.00 60 12 1 0 0 11 0 0 3 0

100 Matthew Johnson 7.25 58 8 3 0 0 5 0 0 2 0
101 PATRICK RAINEY 7.13 57 8 5 0 0 3 2 0 2 0
102 Alisha Garcia 7.13 57 8 4 0 0 4 0 0 2 0
103 Brett Dow 7.00 56 8 2 0 0 6 0 0 2 0
104 Melissa Perkins 5.88 47 8 2 0 0 6 0 1 2 0
105 RICK Kruse 10.00 40 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
106 TREVOR LAROSE 9.25 37 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
107 Brock Petrie 9.00 36 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
108 KRIS MAGGERT 8.50 34 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
109 TERRY WINTERSTEEN 8.25 33 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
110 DENNIS SR STAPLES 8.00 32 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
111 SHELDON HILL 7.50 30 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0
112 Jerod W. Howard 7.25 29 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
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Player standings
4 Player B Division

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

113 Dusty Caspers 6.75 27 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
114 MIKE JOHNSON BEEF 6.25 25 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
115 Dave Kempenich 6.25 25 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
116 Jared Nelson 6.00 24 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
117 CASEY THOMAS 6.00 24 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
118 Jr Kingbird 5.75 23 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
119 Jolene Cloud 5.50 22 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
120 Dallas Crowe 5.50 22 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
121 Ron Pierce 5.25 21 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
122 TINA JOHNSON 5.00 20 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
123 Stephen Johnson 4.50 18 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
124 Kendra Dow 3.50 14 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
125 Nate Lewis 2.75 11 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
126 Nate Don't know 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
127 Mark Glynn 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
128 Eric Goodley 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
129 Larissa Oakvrove 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
130 GLENN REYNOLDS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
131 Steven Stevens 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
132 Loya Wind 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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